Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Loxahatchee River District
Bid Number ITB-ITB #24-003-00133-0-2024/SA
Bid Name LIFT STATION GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
Bid Due Date 02/01/2024 14:00:00 Eastern
Closed

Bid Opening

4 responses found. v online =3 0 not received

Alt Bid
Amount

offline, & not submitting
Declared
Attributes

Company Responded Address Bid Amount Documents

[y

N

W
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DP Development

GPH Services

Hinterland Group Inc.

Intercounty

.|Engineering, Inc

02/01/2024 11:17:35
Eastern

01/31/2024 16:51:37
Eastern

02/01/2024 12:41:31
Eastern

02/01/2024 13:40:25
Eastern

1014 S. Congress Ave,
Palm Springs, FL,
33406

209 San Carlos Ave,
Sanford, FL, 32771
2051 W Blue Heron
Bivd,

Riviera Beach, FL,
33404

1925 NW 18 STREET,
Pompano Beach, FL,
33069

$1095618.00
00

$594102.710

$515190.000

$942974.000

0.0000

0 0.0000

0 0.0000

0 0.0000

Small
Business

Response Document

Response Document

Response Document

Response Document




