## **Tabulation Sheet**

Agency Name Loxahatchee River District

**Bid Number** ITB-ITB #24-003-00133-0-2024/SA

Bid Name LIFT STATION GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

**Bid Due Date** 02/01/2024 14:00:00 Eastern

**Bid Opening Closed** 

4 responses found.					✓ online, ighthat offline, ighthat of the online, ighthat of the offline, ighthat of the online, ighthat of the offline, ight			
	Company	Responded	Address	Bid Amount	Alt Bid Amount	Declared Attributes	Documents	Sent
Complete								
1	DP Development	02/01/2024 11:17:35 Eastern	33 100	\$1095618.00 00			Response Document	✓
2	GPH Services	01/31/2024 16:51:37 Eastern	209 San Carlos Ave, Sanford, FL, 32771	\$594102.710 0	0.0000		Response Document	✓
3	Hinterland Group Inc.	02/01/2024 12:41:31 Eastern	2051 W Blue Heron Blvd, Riviera Beach, FL, 33404	\$515190.000 0	0.0000		Response Document	✓
	Intercounty Engineering, Inc	02/01/2024 13:40:25 Eastern	1925 NW 18 STREET, Pompano Beach, FL, 33069	\$942974.000 0	0.0000	Small Business	Response Document	✓